
MINI Cat. N.G. ENTRANT Naz Naz CHASSIS ENGINE TYRES

1° GR3 501 KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE ITA GODSCHALK WYNN USA KR IAME VEGA

2° U10 502 KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE ITA GODSCHALK ZEV USA KR IAME VEGA

3° U10 503 KR MOTORSPORT ITA WOLFF JACK AUT KR IAME VEGA

4° GR3 504 KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE ITA TITZ DEVIN GER KR IAME VEGA

5° U10 505 KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE ITA BROWN BRODY USA KR IAME VEGA

6° U10 506 KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE ITA BOS DENVER NED KR IAME VEGA

7° U10 507 KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE ITA TICIANELLI ENRICO BRA KR IAME VEGA

8° GR3 508 KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE ITA EMERICK JOAQUIM BRA KR IAME VEGA

9° GR3 509 KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE ITA GANADIK THEO SVK KR IAME VEGA

10° GR3 510
TONY KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA PACE ZANE MLT TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

11° GR3 511
TONY KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA PADOVANI AMADOR NAHIL FRA TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

12° U10 512
TONY KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA BERETTA DUGAT FAREL FRA TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

13° GR3 513
TONY KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA MEDEIROS ALVARO BRA TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

14° GR3 514
TONY KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA AAGTEN

DAVID 

JOHANNES
POL TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

15° U10 515
TONY KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA HSUEH BLAKE USA TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

16° GR3 516 LENOVO KALI KART TEAM ITA VAN DE COTERLET JULIAN NED TGROUP TM KART VEGA

17° GR3 517 LENOVO KALI KART TEAM ITA PRABU AARUTHARAN IND TGROUP TM KART VEGA

18° GR3 518 LENOVO KALI KART TEAM ITA SWAROOP EESHAN IND TGROUP TM KART VEGA

19° GR3 519 LENOVO KALI KART TEAM ITA TROULIS FILIPPOS GRE TGROUP TM KART VEGA

20° GR3 520 LENOVO KALI KART TEAM ITA SOOFI TARIQ BRN TGROUP TM KART VEGA

21° U10 521 MP ACADEMY GAMOTO ITA SCHUBERT MAXIMILIAN PAN HENZA TM KART VEGA

22° GR3 522 MP ACADEMY GAMOTO ITA STEINDAL THEO NOR HENZA TM KART VEGA

23° GR3 523 MP ACADEMY GAMOTO ITA GOMEZ MATEO COL HENZA TM KART VEGA

24° GR3 524 MP ACADEMY GAMOTO ITA CUETO DOETS PEDRO MEX HENZA TM KART VEGA

25° GR3 525 MP ACADEMY GAMOTO ITA TAMM JOONAS EST HENZA TM KART VEGA

26° U10 526 NOVALUX SRL ITA STASIONIS LUKAS LTU LENZOKART LKE VEGA

27° U10 527 PAROLIN MOTORSPORT ITA BURGESS ZAYNE USA PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

28° GR3 528 PAROLIN MOTORSPORT ITA MACHAC ALEXANDR CZE PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

29° GR3 529 PAROLIN MOTORSPORT ITA LOCKHART LENOX BAH PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

30° U10 530 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ITA VENTORINO GIOVANNI ITA KR IAME VEGA

31° U10 531 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ITA WEYTJENS OLIVER ESP KR IAME VEGA

32° U10 532 PANTANO BY DAM ITA SIMONE LEO USA PANTANO IAME VEGA

33° U10 533 BORSCH RACING UKR DUBININ OLEKSANDR UKR KR IAME VEGA

34° GR3 534 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ITA WARAKITSUPACHOK PHAWIN THA KR IAME VEGA

35° GR3 535 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ITA BUFFO ANDREA ITA KR IAME VEGA

36° GR3 536 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ITA KRALEV LEO BUL KR IAME VEGA

37° GR3 537 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ITA EBERGENYI GUIDO UAE KR IAME VEGA

38° GR3 538 ENERGY CORSE SRL ITA STEC FILIP POL ENERGY CORSE IAME VEGA

39° GR3 539 ENERGY CORSE SRL ITA KLINKERS MIK NED ENERGY CORSE IAME VEGA

DRIVER



40° U10 540 CRG RACING TEAM ITA BRONIKOWSKI OSKAR POL TGROUP TM KART VEGA

41° U10 541 CRG RACING TEAM ITA MOREIRA AIDEN SUI TGROUP TM KART VEGA

42° GR3 542 CRG RACING TEAM ITA PAPAGEORGIOU ANDREAS CYP TGROUP TM KART VEGA

43° GR3 543 CRG RACING TEAM ITA PACILLO NICOLO' ITA TGROUP TM KART VEGA

44° GR3 544 BORSCH RACING UKR ALMEKDAD GHAZI AUT KR IAME VEGA

45° GR3 545 CRG RACING TEAM ITA PIRVU ADAM ROU TGROUP TM KART VEGA

46° GR3 546 CRG RACING TEAM ITA MADZHAROV MAXIM BUL TGROUP TM KART VEGA

47° GR3 547 CRG RACING TEAM ITA SCHELVIS ABRAHAM ESP TGROUP TM KART VEGA

48° GR3 548 ENERGY CORSE SRL ITA BARONE FELIPE ARG ENERGY CORSE IAME VEGA

49° GR3 549 STARTRACE ASD ITA OTTAVIANI ALESSIO ITA TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

50° GR3 550 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY ITA CACERES MATTEO MILSON PHI PAROLIN IAME VEGA

51° GR3 551 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY ITA LAUFER MAX ESP PAROLIN IAME VEGA

52° GR3 552 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY ITA CHANG SHUO-TING TPE PAROLIN IAME VEGA

53° GR3 553 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY ITA EL GAHOUDI NAHYL FRA PAROLIN IAME VEGA

54° GR3 554 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY ITA GARCIA PATINO MATEO MEX PAROLIN IAME VEGA

55° GR3 555 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY ITA DE LEON
SANTIAGO 

ALEJANDRO
GUA PAROLIN IAME VEGA

56° U10 556 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY ITA MIRAS Y MUNOZ
SASHA 

STEPHANE
ESP PAROLIN IAME VEGA

57° U10 557 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY ITA ZVARICH MAX THA PAROLIN IAME VEGA

58° U10 558 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY ITA EL HAOUTI ISAAC FRA PAROLIN IAME VEGA

59° U10 559 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY ITA BERGER JOHAN AUT PAROLIN IAME VEGA

60° U10 560 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY ITA MICALLEF JAKE JORDAN MLT PAROLIN IAME VEGA

61° U10 561 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY ITA FRANCISCO JAYDEN CAN PAROLIN IAME VEGA

62° U10 562 DREAM 2 DRIVE LTU DULEV GORDEY LTU IPK TM KART VEGA

63° GR3 563 MP ACADEMY GAMOTO ITA DI MUNNO RYAN ITA HENZA TM KART VEGA

64° U10 564 SODIKART FRA ALBERT PHAROAH GBR SODIKART TM KART VEGA

65° GR3 564 NOVALUX SRL ITA KARJUS KONRAD EST LENZOKART LKE VEGA

66° GR3 565 SODIKART FRA ARTHUR PHAROAH GBR SODIKART TM KART VEGA

67° U10 566 NOVALUX SRL ITA BORTOV NIKITA ROU LENZOKART LKE VEGA

68° GR3 567 SODIKART FRA ALFIE GARRETT GBR SODIKART TM KART VEGA

69° U10 568 DR SRL ITA TORRES CELESTIN GABRIEL MEX DR TM KART VEGA

70° GR3 569 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ITA FERGUSON DANIEL GBR KR IAME VEGA

71° GR3 570 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ITA VOTINO DANIEL ITA KR IAME VEGA

72° GR3 571 SODIKART FRA AMINE PANTOLI FRA SODIKART TM KART VEGA

73° U10 571 CRG RACING TEAM ITA GANEA GORDEY MDA TGROUP TM KART VEGA

74° U10 572 MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM ITA MAKHNYTKIN ALEXANDER /// MONSTERK TM KART VEGA

75° U10 573 MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM ITA HEJNAR HUGO ROU MONSTERK TM KART VEGA

76° GR3 574 DRAGO CORSE RACING TEAM ITA SHESTAKOV ANDREI ITA NEW DRAGO TM KART VEGA

77° GR3 575 PAROLIN MOTORSPORT ITA MAZO ILIA /// PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

78° U10 576 BORSCH RACING UKR BURDA MYKHAYLO UKR KR IAME VEGA

79° GR3 577 BIRELART RACING SRL ITA SHEETOV DAVID /// BIREL ART IAME VEGA

80° GR3 578 BIRELART RACING SRL ITA MUIJS CEES NED BIREL ART IAME VEGA

81° GR3 579 KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE SWE PIRVU ADAM ROU KR IAME VEGA

82° GR3 580 TONY KART RACING TEAM ITA MAIR ALFIE RICHARD GBR TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

83° GR3 581 LA MOTORSPORT ITA PIETRAS NICOLAJ NOR PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

84° U10 587 STROHOF MOTORSPORT GER ALEXANDER BRAUCKMANN GER KR TM KART VEGA



OKNJ Cat. N.G. ENTRANT Naz Naz CHASSIS ENGINE TYRES

1° OKNJ 701 WARD RACING SWE SCHNIEGENBERG COLTON USA PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

2° OKNJ 702
TONY KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA GORUN VICTOR THOMAS USA TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

3° OKNJ 703
TONY KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA FELIGIONI AUGUSTIN BEL TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

4° OKNJ 704
TONY KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA LI LINGHAN CHN TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

5° OKNJ 705 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ITA RIEDEL SEBASTIAN GER KR IAME VEGA

6° OKNJ 706 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ITA NOVIELLO GIUSEPPE ITA KR IAME VEGA

7° OKNJ 707 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ITA SUTUMNO PEERAPONGPAN THA KR IAME VEGA

8° OKNJ 708 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ITA GORE AXEL SWE KR IAME VEGA

9° OKNJ 709 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ITA VERDE MARCO ITA KR IAME VEGA

10° OKNJ 710 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ITA
RODRIGUES 

BONADIMAN
JOAO PAULA BRA KR IAME VEGA

11° OKNJ 711 NOVALUX SRL ITA OCIEPA ANTONI POL LENZOKART LKE VEGA

12° OKNJ 712 KB RACING EXPERIENCE POL WÓJCIK DOMINIK POL TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

13° OKNJ 713 KB RACING EXPERIENCE POL CZUB ALEKSANDER POL TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

14° OKNJ 714 GSR TEAM GRE SARLAS ALESSANDRO GBR LN KART TM KART VEGA

15° OKNJ 715 DR SRL ITA DI FILIPPO DAVIDE ITA DR
MODENA 

ENGINES
VEGA

16° OKNJ 716 DR SRL ITA SULPIZIO EDOARDO MARIO ITA DR
MODENA 

ENGINES
VEGA

17° OKNJ 717 DOERR MOTORSPORT GER MOEHRING HENRI GER KR IAME VEGA

18° OKNJ 718 AKM MOTORSPORT ITA BRAGEOT MATTIS FRA PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

19° OKNJ 719
TONY KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA MANASSERO VALENTINO ARG TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

20° OKNJ 720 MODENA KART RACING TEAM ITA HEDFORS ELTON SWE PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

21° OKNJ 721
MODENA KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA MIR ATIQA IND PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

22° OKNJ 722 MODENA KART RACING TEAM ITA BASESCU-PRICOP RADU ROU PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

23° OKNJ 723
MODENA KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA NANNI ALESSANDRO ITA PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

24° OKNJ 724 MODENA KART RACING TEAM ITA VERBA DANILA /// PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

DRIVER



25° OKNJ 725 MODENA KART RACING TEAM ITA CORSI TOMMASO ITA PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

26° OKNJ 726 VOLPE KATIUSCIA ITA SANTUCCI NICOLAS ITA BIREL ART TM KART VEGA

27° OKNJ 727 MODENA KART RACING TEAM ITA KOLOVOS IOANNIS GRE PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

28° OKNJ 728 FARIA ALEXANDRE BRA FARIA PEDRO BRA TONY KART TM KART VEGA

29° OKNJ 729 MODENA KART RACING TEAM ITA DZHALILOV NIKITA /// PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

30° OKNJ 730 MODENA KART RACING TEAM ITA D ASCOLI LUIGI ITA PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

31° OKNJ 731 MINI FABRIZIO ITA MINI RAFFAELE ITA PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

32° OKNJ 732 KB RACING EXPERIENCE POL FU BRUNO USA TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

33° OKNJ 733 MP ACADEMY GAMOTO ITA VASQUEZ DAVID LUIS COL HENZA TM KART VEGA

34° OKNJ 734 MODENA KART RACING TEAM ITA MIRABELLA FEDERICO ITA PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

35° OKNJ 735 HAGEMANN RACING CZE BORONIN VSEVOLOD /// EXPRIT TM KART VEGA

36° OKNJ 736 KGT MOTORSPORT ITA CASTELMANI GABRIELE ITA TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

37° OKNJ 737 FORZA RACING GBR VERBEKE JEF BEL EXPRIT TM KART VEGA

38° OKNJ 738 PANTANO BY DAM ITA COLUCCI EDOARDO ITA PANTANO TM KART VEGA

39° OKNJ 739 LA MOTORSPORT ITA LINDEMAN SENN NED PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

40° OKNJ 740 MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM ITA SKULANOV GENRIKH /// MONSTERK TM KART VEGA

41° OKNJ 741 MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM ITA SIGINUR STEPAN /// MONSTERK TM KART VEGA

42° OKNJ 742 WARD RACING SWE MCLELLAN JOHN USA PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

43° OKNJ 743 ZANCHI MOTORSPORT ITA HAN JOHN CHN KR TM KART VEGA

44° OKNJ 744 LENOVO KALI KART TEAM ITA LOOMETS MARK EST KALI KART TM KART VEGA

45° OKNJ 745 GULSTAR RACING ROU CUPNII MATVEI MDA KR TM KART VEGA

46° OKNJ 746 GULSTAR RACING ROU COSTEA CALIN ROU KR
MODENA 

ENGINES
VEGA

47° OKNJ 747 GULSTAR RACING ROU PULBERE ROBERT ROU KR
MODENA 

ENGINES
VEGA

48° OKNJ 748 KGT MOTORSPORT ITA ZAMPA SANTANDER MARIO JOSÈ ITA TONY KART TM KART VEGA

49° OKNJ 749 VICTORYLANE FRA POLLET CLEMENT FRA KR IAME VEGA

50° OKNJ 750 G.P.M RACING KART ITA COCO DOMENICO ITA KR IAME VEGA

51° OKNJ 755 BORSCH RACING UKR KOVTUNENKO PLATON UKR KR
MODENA 

ENGINES
VEGA



OKNJ Cat. N.G. ENTRANT Naz Naz CHASSIS ENGINE TYRES

1° OKN 801 WARD RACING SWE SAPGIR LEONID ESP PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

2° OKN 802 WARD RACING SWE JEZIERSKI LUKASZ POL PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

3° OKN 803 GOLD KART RACING TEAM ITA PICCOLO GIUSEPPE ITA
RIGHETTI 

RIDOLFI
IAME VEGA

4° OKN 804 LENOVO KALI KART TEAM ITA MROZIK ALEKSANDER POL TGROUP TM KART VEGA

5° OKN 805
COCOZZA ARGENTINO 

EMILIO
ITA COCOZZA ALESSANDRO ITA SODIKART TM KART VEGA

6° OKN 806 MP ACADEMY GAMOTO ITA VISUET CRUZ FERNANDO MEX HENZA TM KART VEGA

7° OKN 807 MP ACADEMY GAMOTO ITA MARTINEZ SAENZ AMADOR COL HENZA TM KART VEGA

8° OKN 808 GSR TEAM GRE TURCHIN EITAM ISR LN KART TM KART VEGA

9° OKN 809 ZANCHI MOTORSPORT ITA CERRI DAVIDE ITA TONY KART TM KART VEGA

10° OKN 810 NOVALUX SRL ITA STASIONIS NOJUS LTU LENZOKART LKE VEGA

11° OKN 811 NOVALUX SRL ITA CAMPO ANTONIO ITA LENZOKART LKE VEGA

12° OKN 812
MARRA61 KART RACING 

TEAM
ITA GIUDICE ANDREA ITA KR IAME VEGA

13° OKN 813 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ITA MARCHESI NICOLAS ITA KR IAME VEGA

14° OKN 814 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ITA CAMERLENGO PIETRO ITA KR IAME VEGA

15° OKN 815 PANTANO BY DAM ITA DELLA PIETRA LUISA MARIA ITA PANTANO TM KART VEGA

16° OKN 816 PANTANO BY DAM ITA SCOGNAMIGLIO MANUEL ITA PANTANO TM KART VEGA

17° OKN 817 DR SRL ITA GUTIERREZ EMILIANO MEX DR
MODENA 

ENGINES
VEGA

18° OKN 818 SANTESE VITO ITA SANTESE PIETRO ITA SODIKART TM KART VEGA

19° OKN 819 LA MOTORSPORT ITA D’AMICO LORENZO ITA PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

20° OKN 820 LGK RACING KART SRL ITA BATTISTONI KEVIN ITA BIRELART
MODENA 

ENGINES
VEGA

21° OKN 821 LGK RACING KART SRL ITA IRIMIA BENJAMIN BORG MLT BIRELART
MODENA 

ENGINES
VEGA

22° OKN 822 ZANCHI MOTORSPORT ITA BARBIERI ANDREA ITA TONY KART TM KART VEGA

23° OKN 823 ZANCHI MOTORSPORT ITA SAA MARTIN ARG TONY KART TM KART VEGA

24° OKN 824 GULSTAR RACING ROU JERCAN TUDOR ROU KR IAME VEGA

DRIVER



25° OKN 825 ITALCORSE RACING TEAM ITA MIZZONI DAVIDE ITA ITALCORSE TM KART VEGA

26° OKN 826 GULSTAR RACING ROU CRISTEA MAX USA KR
MODENA 

ENGINES
VEGA

27° OKN 827 GULSTAR RACING ROU MATEAS YANIS ROU KR IAME VEGA

28° OKN 828 GOLD KART RACING TEAM ITA SMUK MILOSZ POL
RIGHETTI 

RIDOLFI
IAME VEGA

29° OKN 829 LENOVO KALI KART TEAM ITA LOOMETS MARK EST KALI KART TM KART VEGA

30° OKN 830 KB RACING EXPERIENCE POL GORECKI MICHAL POL TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

31° OKN 831 KB RACING EXPERIENCE POL GORECKI PIOTR POL TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

32° OKN 832 KB RACING EXPERIENCE POL FREY LEONARD GER TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

33° OKN 833 KB RACING EXPERIENCE POL RASSMUSSEN OLIVER DEN TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

34° OKN 834 FK MOTORSPORT ITA FALVINO FRANCESCO ITA IPK
MODENA 

ENGINES
VEGA

35° OKN 835 KGT MOTORSPORT ITA COPPOTELLI NICOLO' ITA TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

36° OKN 836 KGT MOTORSPORT ITA SPAZIANI DANIELE ITA TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

37° OKN 837 TONA RACING KART ASD ITA TONALINI CRISTIAN ITA SODIKART TM KART VEGA

38° OKN 838 GSR TEAM GRE PAPAFILIPPOU FAIDON GRE LN TM KART VEGA

39° OKN 839 NOVALUX SRL ITA STURESON FABIAN SWE LENZOKART LKE VEGA

40° OKN 840 NOVALUX SRL ITA KOPETSKYI NIKOS UKR LENZOKART LKE VEGA

41° OKN 841 ZIMBARDI CLEMENTE ITA ZIMBARDI CRESCENZO ITA TONY KART TM KART VEGA

42° OKN 842 DR SRL ITA NARDOZI FEDERICO ITA DR
MODENA 

ENGINES
VEGA

43° OKN 843 DR SRL ITA LULLI LORENZO ITA DR
MODENA 

ENGINES
VEGA

44° OKN 844 CRG RACING TEAM ITA MOSIMANN CHRISTIAN BRA CRG TM KART VEGA

45° OKN 845 M2 RACING ITA FERRARI RICCARDO ITA PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

46° OKN 846 BELLETTI FABIANO ITA BELLETTI GIOSUE' ITA BIREL ART TM KART VEGA

47° OKN 847 MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM ITA FERRARI LAMBERTO ITA MONSTERK TM KART VEGA

48° OKN 848 ANKART RACING TEAM ASD ITA SCARFIGLIERI ANDREA ITA RED SPEED TM KART VEGA

49° OKN 849 MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM ITA ARDENTE SIMONE ITA MONSTERK TM KART VEGA

50° OKN 850 MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM ITA KARAGIANNIS NIKOLAOS GRE MONSTERK TM KART VEGA

51° OKN 851 LGK RACING KART SRL ITA PELLIZZER MICHELE ITA BIREL ART
MODENA 

ENGINES
VEGA



OKJ Cat. N.G. ENTRANT Naz Naz CHASSIS ENGINE TYRES

1° OKJ 301 FUSION MOTORSPORT GBR MIRON LORENTE DANIEL NED KR IAME VEGA

2° OKJ 302 FUSION MOTORSPORT GBR ROST
KRISTIAN-

ALEXANDER
NOR KR IAME VEGA

3° OKJ 303 WARD RACING SWE PIZZONIA ANTONIO BRA PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

4° OKJ 304 WARD RACING SWE PILIPENKO MARK USA PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

5° OKJ 305 WARD RACING SWE SEDEK JAN SUI PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

6° OKJ 306 WARD RACING SWE KOSTRZEWA BLAZEJ POL PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

7° OKJ 307 WARD RACING SWE FELDE MAX GER PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

8° OKJ 308 WARD RACING SWE GARCIAARCE JUAN DIEGO MEX PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

9° OKJ 309 KOSKI MOTORSPORT FIN
OSADCHYI-

SUSLOVSKYI
VSEVOLOD UKR KR IAME VEGA

10° OKJ 310 KOSKI MOTORSPORT FIN DUDKOWSKI KSAWERY POL KR IAME VEGA

11° OKJ 311 DPK RACING ESP LAWRENCE AVA JEAN AUS KR IAME VEGA

12° OKJ 312 DPK RACING ESP NAGY ROLAND HUN KR IAME VEGA

13° OKJ 313 DPK RACING ESP ZHU ZACK FRA KR IAME VEGA

14° OKJ 314 DPK RACING ESP SIMONE ROCCO CAN KR IAME VEGA

15° OKJ 315 DPK RACING ESP CUEVA GARCIA ALBA ESP KR IAME VEGA

16° OKJ 316 ENERGY CORSE SRL ITA GARDZIELIK JAN POL ENERGY CORSE IAME VEGA

17° OKJ 317 ENERGY CORSE SRL ITA SANCHES FELIPE BRA ENERGY CORSE IAME VEGA

18° OKJ 318 ENERGY CORSE SRL ITA SAYER JARLATH GBR ENERGY CORSE IAME VEGA

19° OKJ 319 BEYOND RACING TEAM GBR MULLER TIBERIUS GER LN KART IAME VEGA

20° OKJ 320 LENOVO KALI KART TEAM ITA RIVERA JULIAN ECU KALI TM KART VEGA

21° OKJ 321 KB RACING EXPERIENCE POL WEN YUBO CHN TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

22° OKJ 322 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GBR NACHAWATI LIAM USA LN KART TM KART VEGA

23° OKJ 323 PRK ASD ITA BERTOLACCINI MARTIN LUIS ARG TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

DRIVER



24° OKJ 324 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GBR BOBRESHOV MAXIM DMA LN KART TM KART VEGA

25° OKJ 325 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GBR MANZANO SUAREZ MIGUEL MEX LN KART TM KART VEGA

26° OKJ 326 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GBR VAN STAVEREN BILLY NED LN KART TM KART VEGA

27° OKJ 327 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GBR GORSKI LEO POL LN KART TM KART VEGA

28° OKJ 328 FORZA RACING GBR ZVARICH MARAT GRN EXPRIT TM KART VEGA

29° OKJ 329 FORZA RACING GBR SAMCZYK REMIGIUSZ POL EXPRIT TM KART VEGA

30° OKJ 330 FORZA RACING GBR PEZZUTTO ENEA ITA EXPRIT TM KART VEGA

31° OKJ 331 FORZA RACING GBR ROCHA FRANCISCO BRA EXPRIT TM KART VEGA

32° OKJ 332 FORZA RACING GBR WESTWOOD BENJAMIN MLT EXPRIT TM KART VEGA

33° OKJ 333 HAGEMANN RACING CZE SVOBODA JINDRICH CZE EXPRIT TM KART VEGA

34° OKJ 334 FORZA RACING GBR CHELIDZE LEON GEO EXPRIT TM KART VEGA

35° OKJ 335 FORZA RACING GBR NEWSTEAD AUSTIN GBR EXPRIT TM KART VEGA

36° OKJ 336 FORZA RACING GBR WILLIAMS HARRRY GBR EXPRIT TM KART VEGA

37° OKJ 337 FORZA RACING GBR LAZARUS ALEXANDER BUL EXPRIT TM KART VEGA

38° OKJ 338 CRG RACING TEAM ITA BUSATO GUILHERME BRA CRG TM KART VEGA

39° OKJ 339 DR SRL ITA ISLAMI DIAR ALB DR
MODENA 

ENGINES
VEGA

40° OKJ 340 MP KARTRACING NED MAKINEN LENNI FIN HENZA TM KART VEGA

41° OKJ 341 MP KARTRACING NED COBY CHRISTIAN IRL HENZA TM KART VEGA

42° OKJ 342 HAGEMANN RACING CZE MOLOTA ALEX SVK EXPRIT TM KART VEGA

43° OKJ 343 DR SRL ITA LAZARO XAVIER POR DR
MODENA 

ENGINES
VEGA

44° OKJ 344 DR SRL ITA ORLANDO MICHELE ITA DR
MODENA 

ENGINES
VEGA

45° OKJ 345 CRG RACING TEAM ITA GUTH NICOLAS BRA CRG TM KART VEGA

46° OKJ 346 VICTORYLANE FRA PELFRENE TEO FRA KR IAME VEGA

47° OKJ 347 VICTORYLANE FRA PUNDYS JONAS LTU KR IAME VEGA

48° OKJ 363 TEPZ RACING TEAM CZE BABICEK ZDENEK CZE TONY KART IAME VEGA

49° OKJ 377 STROHOF MOTORSPORT GER BEN ÖZDEMIR GER KR IAME VEGA



OK Cat. N.G. ENTRANT Naz Naz CHASSIS ENGINE TYRES

1° OK 201 LENOVO KALI KART TEAM ITA BOTTARO DAVIDE ITA KALI TM KART LECONT

2° OK 202 MP ACADEMY GAMOTO ITA STANLEY NICOLA USA HENZA TM KART LECONT

3° OK 203 BEYOND RACING TEAM GBR GONZALEZ MATIAS MEX LN KART IAME LECONT

4° OK 204 WARD RACING SWE MANACH BENJAMIN ESP PAROLIN TM KART LECONT

5° OK 205 WARD RACING SWE FIRHAND QARRAR INA PAROLIN TM KART LECONT

6° OK 206 DPK RACING ESP HERNANDEZ EMIL MEX KR IAME LECONT

7° OK 207 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ITA NUNEZ LUIS FERNANDO MEX KR IAME LECONT

8° OK 208 CRG RACING TEAM ITA BUSATO RAFAEL BRA CRG TM KART LECONT

9° OK 209
LIQUI-MOLY ROLI 

MOTORSPORT
EST KIVILO ARON EST KR TM KART LECONT

10° OK 210 MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM ITA RUMLENOVA MARTINA ITA MONSTERK TM KART LECONT

11° OK 211 MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM ITA ALEKSEEVA TATIANA /// MONSTERK TM LECONT

12° OK 212 DR SRL ITA SOLOVOV GLEB /// DR IAME LECONT

13° OK 223 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GBR SCARBROUGH LILLIAN USA LN KART TM KART LECONT

14° OK 224 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GBR KORNDER LUKE GER LN KART TM KART LECONT

15° OK 227 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GBR ARIAS CHAVARRI BOSCO ESP LN KART TM KART LECONT

16° OK 228 FUSION MOTORSPORT GBR LOPEZ MARIANO PER KR IAME LECONT

17° OK 231 FUSION MOTORSPORT GBR POKORNY DANIEL CZE KR IAME LECONT

18° OK 232 HAUPT RACING TEAM GER KARA OSMAN AMIN GER KR IAME LECONT

19° OK 233 FORZA RACING GBR SIMEONOV SVETLEN BUL EXPRIT TM KART LECONT

DRIVER



KZ2 Cat. N.G. ENTRANT Naz Naz CHASSIS ENGINE TYRES

1° KZ2 101 CPB SPORT FRA ORLOV MAX /// SODIKART TM KART LECONT

2° KZ2 102 CPB SPORT FRA AUMAITRE MATHIS FRA SODIKART TM KART LECONT

3° KZ2 103 CPB SPORT FRA ZVARICH MARK GRN SODIKART TM KART LECONT

4° KZ2 104 CPB SPORT FRA VARBITZALIEV KALOYAN BUL SODIKART TM KART LECONT

5° KZ2 105 CPB SPORT FRA VAN WERVEN DION NED SODIKART TM KART LECONT

6° KZ2 106 BRO ZA BRO RACING UKR NESHCHADYM OLEKSII UKR SODIKART TM KART LECONT

7° KZ2 107 NKC MOTORSPORT ITA MIRA GIANMARCO ITA EKS TM KART LECONT

8° KZ2 108 BRO ZA BRO RACING UKR OSINNYI VLADYSLAV UKR SODIKART TM KART LECONT

9° KZ2 109 LA MOTORSPORT ITA HOUZAI JIANG CHN PAROLIN TM KART LECONT

10° KZ2 110 KB RACING EXPERIENCE POL KNUDSEN MORGAN POL TONY KART TM KART LECONT

11° KZ2 111 CPB SPORT FRA GRAHAM JENSON GBR SODIKART TM KART LECONT

12° KZ2 112 MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM ITA SKULANOV GERASIM /// MONSTERK TM KART LECONT

DRIVER
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